January 29, 2026 
Date 

DEFENDANT:   REY DAVID GABRIEL-ZAMORANO 
CASE NUMBER:  1:25-CR-00071-006 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total term of:   

ONE HUNDRED EIGHT (108) months. 

The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: